PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor

52,846 54,351 55902 57,500 59,146 60,841 62,585 64,382
56,862 58,489 60,164 61,888 63,666 65496 67,382 69,321
61,197 62,953 64,764 66,627 68,546 70,522 72558 74,655
65,882 67,779 69,732 71,745 73,817 75952 78,151 80,417
70,938 72,988 75098 77,271 79,511 81,816 84,191 86,636
76,400 78,614 80,894 83,240 85,658 88,147 90,712 93,355
82,300 84,690 87,153 89,686 92,299 94,988 97,758 100,611
88,672 91,254 93,913 96,650 99,472 102,377 105,367 108,448
95,555 98,343 101,214 104,170 107,216 110,353 113,583 116,912
102,986 105,997 109,097 112,292 115,580 118,968 122,458 126,051
111,015 114,265 117,614 121,063 124,615 128,274 132,042 135,924

=T <IN B R e - -

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

THE SECRETARY’'S OFFICE

Secretary
Deputy Secretary
Executive VI
Executive VI
Executive VI
Executive VI
Executive VI
Executive VI
Executive VI
Executive VI
Executive V
Executive V
Executive V
Executive V
Executive V
Executive V
Executive V
Principal Counsel
Executive IV
Executive III

128,274
113,583
93,355
78,614
83,240
76,400
85,658
83,240
83,240
76,400
72,988
86,636
86,636
84,191
70,938
70,938
77,271
75,952
80,417
74,655

Wk b NUTOTNUTAORTRIHRNR DD -
T~ PNwwhn Dweaomon

STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

State Highway Administrator 9

Deputy Administrator 7

Chief Engineer 6 93,355
6
5

110,353
100,611

Director of Planning
Director of Administration

93,355
70,938




