				PARRIS I	N. GLENI	DENING,	Governo	г		Ch. 204
ES	1	52,846	54,351	55,902	57,500	59,146	60,841	62,585	64,382	9901
ES	2	56,862	58,489	60,164	61,888	63,666	65,496	67,382	69,321	9902
ES	3	61,197	62,953	64,764	66,627	68,546	70,522	72,558	74,655	9903
ES	4	65,882	67,779	69,732	71,745	73,817	75,952	78,151	80,417	9904
ES	5	70,938	72,988	75,098	77,271	79,511	81,816	84,191	86,636	9905
ES	6	76,400	78,614	80,894	83,240	85,658	88,147	90,712	93,355	9906
ES	7	82,300	84,690	87,153	89,686	92,299	94,988	97,758	100,611	9907
ES	8	88,672	91,254	93,913	96,650	99,472	102,377	105,367	108,448	9908
ES	9	95,555	98,343	101,214	104,170	107,216	110,353	113,583	116,912	9909
ES	10	102,986	105,997	109,097	112,292	115,580	118,968	122,458	126,051	9910
ES	11	111,015	114,265	117,614	121,063	124,615	128,274	132,042	135,924	9911

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

THE SECRETARY'S OFFICE

,									
Secretary	11	5	128,274						
Deputy Secretary	9	6	113,583						
Executive VI	6	7	93,355						
Executive VI	6	1	78,614						
Executive VI	6	3	83,240						
Executive VI	6	В	76,400						
Executive VI	6	4	85,658						
Executive VI	6	3	83,240						
Executive VI	6	3	83,240						
Executive VI	6	В	76,400						
Executive V	5	1	72,988						
Executive V	5	7	86,636						
Executive V	5	7	86,636						
Executive V	5	6	84,191						
Executive V	5	В	70,938						
Executive V	5	В	70,938						
Executive V	5	3	$77,\!271$						
Principal Counsel	4	5	75,952						
Executive IV	4	7	80,417						
Executive III	3	7	74,655						
STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION									
State Highway Administrator	9	5	110,353						
Deputy Administrator	7	7	100,611						
Chief Engineer	6	7	93,355						
Director of Planning	6	7	93,355						
Director of Administration	5	В	70,938						